Questions

Regularity and
Punctuality of your
teacher

Motivation Support
and Guidance by
your teacher

Does the teacher
provide you
Information on
your
Competencies,
Course Outcome,
Program Qutcome

Does your teacher
Follow-Up on
Assigned Tasks

ICT Skills of the
Teacher

Overall Impression

Are the teachers
accessible to you

Teacher-Student
Relationship

Class preparation
by teachers

Conceptual Clarity
and Knowledge
Base of your
teacher

Teachers@ ability
to communicate in
the class

Section-l: General Observations

Std.
Attempted

235

D3

939

535

935

535

535

2939

535

935

535

Excellent

348

358

326

322

313

331

BeD

SV

345

346

352

Very Good

108

110

107

107

106

125

116

69

117

123

115

Good

78

61

97

101

94

73

91

65

70

65

65

Not
Satisfactory

1

22



Questions Std. Excellent Very Good Good Not

Attempted Satisfactory
Fairness of 535 308 123 97 T &
Internal Evaluation
Was your 535 332 99 94 10
performance in
assignments
discussed by the
teachers with you?
Teaching and 535 333 108 88 6

Mentoring Impact
on Intellectual,
Social, and
Emotional Growth

85%-100% 70%-84% 55%-69% 30%-54%

Syllabus Coverage 535 ' 352 137 28 18

Suggestion

il

No
No
No
No
The Teacher are Very cooperative and we are looking forward to have mor interaction in our

future classes

6.

The teachers are very cooperative and very nice. We are looking forward to have more

interaction in our future classes.

7.

The techer are very cooperative and very nice.we are looking forward for future

improvement

8.
9.

The teachers are very cooperative and very nice.
The teachers are very cooperative and very nice. We are looking forward for future

improvement.
10. Teachers are always ready to give their constant support and guidance

11.

We are very happy and thankful for teachers

12. Very thing is good

13. TEACHING STUFF OF OUR COLLEGE ARE VERY HELP FULL

14. Everything is good

15. Teachers are very cooperative and always easily accessible to us

16. We are very happy and satisfied !
17. Teachers are very good in giving their constant suport and guidance




18.
19.
20.
21
e
23.
24.

25. Dear techers/professors i kindly request you to please make the desk and bench clean and

No suggestions

No suggestion

- &

Everything is awesome
Everything is good

No suggestions

The teachers are very cooperative and very nice. We are looking forward for future
improvement

let's all together make our class room clean thankyou.

26.
27. Teachers are very supportive and always show us the right direction
28. Dear respected teachers professors I kindly request you to clean the classrooms let's all

Teachers are very cooperative.

together make our classrooms clean thank you.

29,

Regular excellent

30. Teachers are very co-operative and easily accessible to us when ever we need their
guidance

5 18
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33.
34.
Faks
36.
37.
38.
39,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
21,
= 18
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54.
o9
ob.
D
58.
i

Teachers are very supportive
Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Thank you.

Teachers are very supportivr

Teacher's are very suppoy

Everything is excellent.

Teacher's are very supportive and caring.

Ok

Everything is excellent

Very Good

very good

Very Good

Ok

Ok

I BT ATIGN

Teacher are very supportive and cooperative
Teachers are very supportive

Teacher are very cooperative

Ok

Teachers are very supportive and Cooperative
Teachers are very supportive and cooperstive
Teachers always give their full support and cooperation
Teacher are very cooperative and supportive
No suggestion

Ok




60. Ok

61. Ok

62. Overall good experience.

63. Teachers are supporttative

64. From the very beginning of my college life, I have cherished every moment spent in
Chhaygaon College. Being a student of the Commerce department has been a blessing — our
teachers have always been supportive, student-friendly, and polite in every situation. Their
guidance has shaped not only my academics, but also my character and confidence. Now that
I am in my last year, the thought of leaving this institution feels emotional and heavy. As a
part of the Students’ Body, serving as the Cultural Secretary, I have gained experiences and
memories that I will treasure forever. This college has given me friends, lessons, and a second
home. Though this chapter is ending, my love for this institution will always remain. I pray
and hope that Chhaygaon College continues to shine as the best in all of Kamrup District and
beyond.

65. Very good.

66. Its so good and nice for us and so caring our professor's.

67. Ok

68. I appreciate my teachers a lot , I want them to introduce some new and effective teaching
methods . other than that everything is good.

69. Good ?

70. Good

71. Excellent

72. Good

73. Good

74. Good

75. Good

76. No

77. God

78. No

79. Excellent

80. Ok

81. Overall good

82. No suggestion

83. Okay

84. Ok

85. Ok

86. No

87. Ok

88. I have no suggest But I have to request to all of our professor that if you try then you can
build our future. Thank You QA




Student Feedback Charts

Regularity and Punctuality

Regularity and Punctuality

350

300

250

200

150

100

501

Excellent Very Good Not Satisfactory

Motivation Support
Motivation Support

350
300
2501
200
150
100

50

Excellent Very Good Not Satisfactory




Information on Competencies

300

2501

200

150

100

o

Information on Competencies

Excellent Very Good Not Satisfactory

Follow-Up on Tasks

300

2501

200

150

100

50F

Follow-Up on Tasks

Excellent Very Good Not Satisfactory



ICT Skills

300

250

200

150

100

50

ICT Skills

Excellent Very Good Not Satisfactory

Overall Impression

300

250

200

150F

100;==

sof

Overall Impression

Excellent Very Good Not Satisfactory



Teacher Accessibility

300

2501

200

150

100

Teacher Accessibility

s0f

Excellent Very Good Not Satisfactory

Teacher-Student Relationship

400

350

300

250

200

150

Teacher-Student Relationship

100f

sof

Excellent Very Good Not Satisfactory



Class Preparation

Class Preparation

350}

300

250

200

150

100

50

Excellent Very Good Not Satisfactory

Conceptual Clarity

Conceptual Clarity
350t | |

300

250

200

150

100f

50

Excellent Very Good Not Satisfactory



Abi

lity to Communicate

350

300
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200

150+

100

501

Ability to Communicate

Excellent Very Good Not Satisfactory

Fairness of Evaluation

300

250

200

150

100f

sof

Fairness of Evaluation

Excellent Very Good Not Satisfactory



Performance Discussion

300

2501

200

150

100

50

Performance Discussion

Excellent Very Good Not Satisfactory

Teaching & Mentoring Impact

300
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200

150

100f

sop

Teaching & Mentoring Impact

Excellent Very Good Not Satisfactory



Syllabus Coverage

Syllabus Coverage
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Excellent Very Good Not Satisfactory



